Key Features & Benefits
—— �Four families of MR16 lamps to meet
the need of virtually any application
—— Bright, crisp light throughout lamp life
—— UV-filter capsules reduce UV-radiation
up to 90%
—— Up to 5000-hour average rated life
—— Exceptional reflector and filament

—— Highlight merchandise
—— Hotels, restaurants
Application Information
Fixture Availability
—— Adjustable downlighting
—— Landscape lighting
—— Recessed lighting
—— Strips for case lighting
—— Track
ECOLOGIC® is a comprehensive program focused on addressing
environmental issues at all stages of lamp life.
Ordering Information
Item 	 Ordering 	  	  		  Beam			   Average
Number	 Abbreviation	 Watts	 Volts	 Base	 Angle	 Lumens	 CBCP (cd)	 Rated Life	 CCT (K)	 CRI
TITAN MR11
55133	 20MR11/T/SP10/C/FTB	 20	 12	 GU4	 10	 270	 4000	 4000	 3000	 100
55134	 20MR11/T/FL/35/C/FTD	 20	 12	 GU4	 35	 270	 700	 4000	 3000	 100
55135	 35MR11/T/SP10/C/FTE	 35	 12	 GU4	 10	 580	 6200	 4000	 3000	 100
55136	 35MR11/T/FL35/C/FTH	 35	 12	 GU4	 35	 580	 1350	 4000	 3000	 100
Standard MR16
54305	 20MR16/NSP10/ESX/C	 20	 12	 GU5.3	 10	 250	 3000	 2000	 3000	 100
54306	 20MR16/FL35/BAB/C	 20	 12	 GU5.3	 35	 250	 510	 2000	 3000	 100
54307	 35MR16/NSP10/FRB/C	 35	 12	 GU5.3	 10	 500	 6000	 2000	 3000	 100
58322	 35MR16/NFL25/FRA/C	 35	 12	 GU5.3	 25	 500	 2000	 2000	 3000	 100
58324	 35MR16/FL35/FMW/C	 35	 12	 GU5.3	 35	 500	 1000	 2000	 3000	 100
58325	 50MR16/NSP10/EXT/C	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 10	 700	 7800	 2000	 3000	 100
58326	 50MR16/NFL25/EXZ/C	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 25	 700	 2800	 2000	 3000	 100
58327	 50MR16/FL35/EXN/C	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 35	 700	 1450	 2000	 3000	 100
58328	 50MR16/VWFL60/FNV/C	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 60	 700	 690	 4000	 3000	 100
BRILLIANT MR16
58314	 20MR16/B/NSP10	 20	 12	 GU5.3	 10	 250	 5000	 4000	 3000	 100
58315	 20MR16/B/FL35	 20	 12	 GU5.3	 35	 250	 780	 4000	 3000	 100
58317	 35MR16/B/FL35	 35	 12	 GU5.3	 35	 500	 1500	 4000	 3000	 100
58319	 50MR16/B/NSP10	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 10	 700	 11,500	 4000	 3000	 100
58320	 50MR16/B/NFL25	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 25	 700	 4400	 4000	 3000	 100
58321	 50MR16/B/FL35	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 35	 700	 2200	 4000	 3000	 100
TITAN MR16
58300	 20MR16/T/NSP10/ESX/C	 20	 12	 GU5.3	 10	 300	 5000	 4000	 3000	 100
58301	 20MR16/T/FL35/BAB/C	 20	 12	 GU5.3	 35	 300	 780	 4000	 3000	 100
58302	 20MR16/T/VWFL60/C	 20	 12	 GU5.3	 60	 300	 350	 4000	 3000	 100
58303	 35MR16/T/NSP10/FRB/C	 35	 12	 GU5.3	 10	 700	 9100	 4000	 3000	 100
58304	 35MR16/T/NFL25/C	 35	 12	 GU5.3	 25	 700	 3100	 4000	 3000	 100
58305	 35MR16/T/FL35/FMW/C	 35	 12	 GU5.3	 35	 700	 1500	 4000	 3000	 100
58306	 35MR16/T/VWFL60/C	 35	 12	 GU5.3	 60	 700	 700	 4000	 3000	 100
58307	 50MR16/T/NSP10/EXT/C	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 10	 900	 11,500	 4000	 3000	 100
58308	 50MR16/T/NFL25/EXZ/C	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 25	 900	 4400	 4000	 3000	 100
58309	 50MR16/T/FL35/EXN/C	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 35	 900	 2200	 4000	 3000	 100
58310	 50MR16/T/VWFL60/FNV/C	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 60	 900	 1100	 4000	 3000	 100
IR MR16
58531	 20MR16/IR/SP10/C	 20	 12	 GU5.3	 10	 380	 6000	 5000	 3000	 100
58532	 20MR16/IR/NFL25/C	 20	 12	 GU5.3	 25	 380	 2300	 5000	 3000	 100
58533	 20MR16/IR/FL35/C	 20	 12	 GU5.3	 35	 380	 1000	 5000	 3000	 100
58838	 20MR16/IR/WFL60/C	 20	 12	 GU5.3	 60	 380	 450	 5000	 3000	 100
58641	 37MR16/IR/SP10/C	 37	 12	 GU5.3	 10	 800	 12,500	 5000	 3000	 100
58634	 37MR16/IR/NFL25/C	 37	 12	 GU5.3	 25	 800	 4400	 5000	 3000	 100
58633	 37MR16/IR/FL35/C	 37	 12	 GU5.3	 35	 800	 2200	 5000	 3000	 100
58837	 37MR16/IR/WFL60/C	 37	 12	 GU5.3	 60	 800	 1100	 5000	 3000	 100
54175	 50MR16/IR/SP10/C	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 10	 1100	 15,000	 5000	 3000	 100
54174	 50MR16/IR/NFL25/C	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 25	 1100	 5700	 5000	 3000	 100
54173	 50MR16/IR/FL35/C	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 35	 1100	 2850	 5000	 3000	 100
54237	 50MR16/IR/WFL60/C	 50	 12	 GU5.3	 60	 1100	 1430	 5000	 3000	 100
Catalog #		  Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by